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Steer Wrestling

Rodeo: SHERIDAN, WY  (293)

Perf:

Judge:

Go-Round:

No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Field Total

2 2nd Performance Thursday Night

7/13/23  7:35 pm TimedEventPointsEntryReport

343 Logan Kenline     38 4.8  4.8 

463 Joe Nelson    103 4.4 X 14.4 

562 Talon Roseland     34 6.3 X 16.3 

501 Grant Peterson     57 4.9  4.9 

454 Travis Munro     29 0.0  0.0 

640 Dirk Tavenner     26 4.4 X 14.4 

319 Kodie Jang     18 5.3  5.3 

16 Walt Arnold     82 0.0  0.0 

392 Will Lummus      3 4.7  4.7 

145 Cody Devers     58 5.2  5.2 



Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association

No. Contestant Name Name of Stock Ride Stock Subtotal Total

Page 1 of 1

Rodeo: SHERIDAN, WY  (293)

Perf:

Judge:

Bareback Riding

Go-Round:

Ride Stock Subtotal

Left Left Left Right Right Right

 2nd Performance Thursday Night

1

7/13/23  7:15 pm

525 Donny Proffit    336 336/SA 22.0 19.0 41.0 23.0 19.5 42.5 83.5

362 Ben Kramer    873 873/SA DR DR DR DR DR DR DR

336 Clay Jorgenson   DR DR/ DR DR DR DR DR DR DR

739 Weston M Timberman    668 668/BH 21.0 20.5 41.5 23.5 19.5 43.0 84.5

624 Rocker Shane Steiner   DO DO/ DO DO DO DO DO DO DO

743 Spur James Owens    750 750/SA 16.0 17.0 33.0 18.0 19.0 37.0 70.0

57 Waylon Bourgeois    623 623/SA 19.0 18.0 37.0 18.0 17.0 35.0 72.0

415 Lane McGehee    476 476/BH 22.0 21.0 43.0 18.5 22.5 41.0 84.0

22 Tanner Aus    238 238/SA 22.0 20.0 42.0 22.5 20.0 42.5 84.5

67 Ty Breuer    866 866/SA DR DR DR DR DR DR DR

371 R.C. Landingham    613 613/SA 23.0 21.5 44.5 23.5 20.0 43.5 88.0

414 Nate S McFadden    432 432/SA 0.0 20.0 0.0 0.0 23.0 0.0 O

43 Clayton Biglow    524 524/SA 22.0 20.0 42.0 22.5 18.0 40.5 82.5

370 Bodee Lammers   DR DR/ DR DR DR DR DR DR DR

738 Ty Owens    301 301/SA 18.0 18.0 36.0 13.0 21.0 34.0 70.0



Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
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Ladies Breakaway

Rodeo: SHERIDAN, WY  (600293)

Perf:

Judge:

Go-Round:

No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Field Total

2 2nd Performance Thursday Night

7/13/23  8:25 pm TimedEventPointsEntryReport

851 Shelby Winchell    231 0.00  0.00 

825 Jordan Minor    191 5.00  5.00 

798 Ashley Goforth    196 0.00  0.00 

797 Sawyer Gilbert     93 0.00  0.00 

840 Jill Tanner    202 0.00  0.00 

782 Rheagan Cotton    245 2.70 X 12.70 

829 Beau Peterson    214 3.80  3.80 

799 Bradi Good    274 4.10  4.10 

828 Madison Outhier    213 0.00  0.00 

807 Taylor Hanchey     26 0.00  0.00 

830 Kendal Pierson    204 4.20  4.20 

844 Sarah Verhelst    219 0.00  0.00 



Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association

No. Contestant Name Name of Stock Ride Stock Subtotal Total
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Rodeo: SHERIDAN, WY  (293)

Perf:

Judge:

Bull Riding

Go-Round:

Ride Stock Subtotal

Left Left Left Right Right Right

 2nd Performance Thursday Night

1

7/13/23  9:36 pm

908 Cole Skender    901 901/SA DR DR DR DR DR DR DR

594 Bryce Burnell    004 004/SA 0.0 21.0 0.0 0.0 21.5 0.0 O

430 Gavin Michel    513 513/SA 0.0 19.0 0.0 0.0 18.0 0.0 O

602 Maverick Thomas Smith    025 025/SA 21.5 20.5 42.0 20.0 19.0 39.0 81.0

484 T Parker   X323 X323/SA 22.5 21.5 44.0 23.5 22.0 45.5 89.5

266 Hayden Harris    919 919/SA 0.0 22.0 0.0 0.0 22.0 0.0 O

349 Trey Kimzey    027 027/SA NNTO NNTO NNTO NNTO NNTO NNTO NNTO

254 Ky John Hamilton    907 907/SA 22.0 21.5 43.5 23.5 22.5 46.0 89.5

296 Colt Robinson    901 901/SA 0.0 20.0 0.0 0.0 21.0 0.0 O

87 Colton Byram    931 931/SA NNTO NNTO NNTO NNTO NNTO NNTO NNTO

288 Kase Hitt    936 936/SA DR DR DR DR DR DR DR

117 Cannon Cravens    615 615/SA DR DR DR DR DR DR DR

28 Canyon Wiley Bass    801 801/SA NTO NTO NTO NTO NTO NTO NTO

906 Trey Holston    004 004/SA NTO NTO NTO NTO NTO NTO NTO

0 Cole Robinson     DO DO/ DO DO DO DO DO DO DO



7/13/23 21:16.54

Page 1 of 1 Barrel Racing

Rodeo: SHERIDAN, WY  (293)

Perf: Go-Round: 2nd Performance Thursday Night 1

Judge:

No. Contestant Name Time # Penalties Total

23 Taylor Baize 18.15 18.15

233 Reagan Goudeau 18.71 18.71

7 Timber Allenbrand 17.69 17.69

337 Jennifer Kalafatic 17.80 17.80

188 Brittany Fellows 18.09 18.09

213 Suade Furr 18.25 18.25

477 Alex Odle 18.08 18.08

251 Sharin Hall 17.83  1 22.83

568 Mejrusa Rustemovic 18.14 18.14

216 Jackie Ganter NTO NTO

384 Lisa Lockhart 17.21 17.21

623 Kristi Steffes 18.19 18.19



Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association

No. Contestant Name Name of Stock Ride Stock Subtotal Total

Page 1 of 1

Rodeo: SHERIDAN, WY  (293)

Perf:

Judge:

Saddle Bronc Riding

Go-Round:

Ride Stock Subtotal

Left Left Left Right Right Right

 2nd Performance Thursday Night

1

7/13/23  8:32 pm

490 Weston R Patterson    300 300/SA 17.0 21.0 38.0 22.0 19.5 41.5 79.5

654 Zeke Thurston    735 735/BH NTO NTO NTO NTO NTO NTO NTO

904 Dawson Dahm    702 702/BH 21.0 18.5 39.5 22.0 17.5 39.5 79.0

272 Dawson Hay    859 859/SA NTO NTO NTO NTO NTO NTO NTO

0 Dahlyn John Thomas    507 507/SA 0.0 22.0 0.0 0.0 22.0 0.0 O

688 Kolby Wanchuk    702 702/BH NTO NTO NTO NTO NTO NTO NTO

0 Traylin Martin    735 735/BH 20.0 20.0 40.0 21.0 20.0 41.0 81.0

222 Shorty Garrett    608 608/BH 0.0 22.0 0.0 0.0 22.5 0.0 O

273 Logan James Hay    548 548/BH 18.0 21.0 39.0 21.0 21.5 42.5 81.5

563 Rosey Rosendahl    860 860/SA 15.0 18.0 33.0 12.0 17.0 29.0 62.0

365 Ben Kukowski    637 637/SA 0.0 20.5 0.0 0.0 16.0 0.0 MO

722 Spencer Wright    607 607/SA 16.5 21.5 38.0 19.0 21.0 40.0 78.0

723 Stu Wright    507 507/SA NTO NTO NTO NTO NTO NTO NTO

873 Will Pollock    859 859/SA 19.5 19.0 38.5 22.0 18.0 40.0 78.5

129 Zac Dallas    106 106/SA 20.0 19.0 39.0 20.0 18.5 38.5 77.5

198 Parker Fleet    799 799/SA 18.0 17.0 35.0 22.0 17.5 39.5 74.5



Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
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Steer Roping

Rodeo: SHERIDAN, WY  (293)

Perf:

Judge:

Go-Round:

No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Field Total

4 2nd Performance Thursday Night

7/13/23  8:53 pm TimedEventPointsEntryReport

134 Bryce Davis    113 14.0  14.0 

375 Cody Lee    201 13.3  13.3 

720 Slade Wood    143 12.9  12.9 

655 Jess Tierney    149 13.3  13.3 

719 Neal Wood    169 29.1  29.1 

289 Cord Hodge    168 11.8  11.8 

434 Cooper Mills    153 13.3  13.3 

280 Chet Herren     13 0.0  0.0 



Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
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Ladies Breakaway

Rodeo: SHERIDAN, WY  (600293)

Perf:

Judge:

Go-Round:

No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Field Total

2 Slack Thursday Morning

7/13/23 10:00 am TimedEventPointsEntryReport

772 Shelby Boisjoli    189   

850 Libby Winchell     18   

779 Emma Charleston    261   

826 Taylor Munsell     28   

819 Bryana Lehrmann    105   

841 Sammy Taylor   DR DR  DR 

814 Tana Johnston    277   

832 Linsay Rosser Sumpter    206   

792 Deborah Fabrizio    133   

815 Kacey Kobza    226   

795 Samantha Fulton    246   

770 Dara Belew     32   



Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Page 1 of 1

Ladies Breakaway

Rodeo: SHERIDAN, WY  (600293)

Perf:

Judge:

Go-Round:

No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Field Total

2 Slack Thursday Morning

7/13/23 11:07 am TimedEventPointsEntryReport

772 Shelby Boisjoli    189 NNTO  NNTO 

850 Libby Winchell     18 0.00  0.00 

779 Emma Charleston    261 3.00 X 13.00 

826 Taylor Munsell     28 3.80 X 13.80 

819 Bryana Lehrmann    105 NNTO  NNTO 

841 Sammy Taylor   DR DR  DR 

814 Tana Johnston    277 5.10  5.10 

832 Linsay Rosser Sumpter    206 0.00  0.00 

792 Deborah Fabrizio    133 0.00  0.00 

815 Kacey Kobza    226 0.00  0.00 

795 Samantha Fulton    246 NNTO  NNTO 

770 Dara Belew     32 4.50 X 14.50 



Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Page 1 of 1

Steer Wrestling

Rodeo: SHERIDAN, WY  (293)

Perf:

Judge:

Go-Round:

No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Field Total

1 Slack Thursday Morning

7/13/23 10:01 am TimedEventPointsEntryReport

183 Ty Erickson     34 0.0  0.0 

223 Jayce Garthwaite     69 0.0  0.0 

501 Grant Peterson    103 6.5  6.5 

348 Justin Kimsey   DR DR  DR 

567 Levi Rudd     80 0.0  0.0 

16 Walt Arnold     74 4.8  4.8 

392 Will Lummus     18 4.7  4.7 

270 Clayton Hass     82 0.0  0.0 

150 Wacey Dorenkamp     85 0.0  0.0 

640 Dirk Tavenner     38 5.3  5.3 

319 Kodie Jang     84 4.9  4.9 

63 Stan Branco     54 4.6 X 14.6 

356 Blake Knowles     26 0.0  0.0 

417 Winsten McGraw      3 0.0  0.0 

454 Travis Munro     16 6.2  6.2 

328 Marc Joiner     78 0.0  0.0 

463 Joe Nelson     71 8.3  8.3 

145 Cody Devers     21 4.3  4.3 

343 Logan Kenline     95 11.4  11.4 

562 Talon Roseland     57 6.7  6.7 

554 Ringo Robinson     29 0.0  0.0 

275 Joshua Hefner     66 0.0  0.0 



Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Page 1 of 1

Steer Wrestling

Rodeo: SHERIDAN, WY  (293)

Perf:

Judge:

Go-Round:

No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Field Total

2 Slack Thursday Morning

7/13/23 10:33 am TimedEventPointsEntryReport

275 Joshua Hefner     21 0.0  0.0 

554 Ringo Robinson     95 0.0  0.0 

328 Marc Joiner     71 4.9  4.9 

417 Winsten McGraw     16 0.0  0.0 

356 Blake Knowles     80 0.0  0.0 

63 Stan Branco     78 5.5  5.5 

150 Wacey Dorenkamp     66 23.4  23.4 

270 Clayton Hass     69 0.0  0.0 

567 Levi Rudd     74 5.5  5.5 

348 Justin Kimsey   DR DR  DR 

223 Jayce Garthwaite     85 5.3  5.3 

183 Ty Erickson     54 4.9  4.9 



Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
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Tie Down Roping

Rodeo: SHERIDAN, WY  (293)

Perf:

Judge:

Go-Round:

No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Total

1 Slack Thursday Morning

7/13/23 10:02 am TimedEventPointsEntryReport

Jerk D

696 Chantz Webster    310 0.0  0.0 

151 Neil Dove    376 11.6  11.6 

162 Landyn Duncan     DR DR  DR 

749 James Ramirez    313 13.4  13.4 

360 Karson Kolacek    287 11.5  11.5 

30 Britt Bedke    316 10.5  10.5X

558 Brayden Roe    332 10.4  10.4 

614 Cory Solomon    NTO NTO  NTO 

507 King Pickett    321 0.0  0.0 

109 Beau Cooper    294 11.0  11.0 

249 Trevor Hale    361 9.2  9.2 

498 Jeremiah Peek    303 0.0  0.0 

687 Colten Wallis    312 13.6  13.6 

407 Shad Ryan Mayfield    362 0.0  0.0 

21 Connor Blaise Atkinson    300 11.6  11.6 

620 Jase Staudt    373 10.8 X 20.8 

190 Sy Felton    349 0.0  0.0 

647 Ryan Thibodeaux    337 10.0  10.0 

91 Randall Carlisle    301 8.6  8.6 

18 Blake Ash    311 9.7  9.7 

1 J.T. Adamson    323 12.2 X 22.2 

299 Cash Edward Hooper    364 0.0  0.0 

439 Brush Minton    317 13.4  13.4 



Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
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Tie Down Roping

Rodeo: SHERIDAN, WY  (293)

Perf:

Judge:

Go-Round:

No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Total

2 Slack Thursday Morning

7/13/23 10:56 am TimedEventPointsEntryReport

Jerk D

439 Brush Minton    294 9.1 X 19.1 

299 Cash Edward Hooper    321 10.2 X 20.2X

1 J.T. Adamson    287 9.1  9.1 

190 Sy Felton    361 7.3 X 17.3 

620 Jase Staudt    364 11.7  11.7 

407 Shad Ryan Mayfield    310 20.8  20.8 

687 Colten Wallis    316 0.0  0.0 

498 Jeremiah Peek    362 12.1  12.1 

507 King Pickett    303 0.0  0.0 

614 Cory Solomon    NTO NTO  NTO 

749 James Ramirez    373 11.4  11.4 

162 Landyn Duncan     DR DR  DR 

696 Chantz Webster    332 0.0  0.0 



Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Page 1 of 1

Team Roping

Rodeo: SHERIDAN, WY  (293)

Perf:

Judge:

Go-Round:

No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Field Total

1 Slack Thursday Morning

7/13/23 10:25 am TimedEventPointsEntryReport

709/378 Wheaton Williams/Bryan Lemmon     47 7.6  7.6 

369/636 Blair D Lammers/Clayton Symons   DR DR  DR 

724/25 J.D. Yates/Marcus Banister     37 0.0  0.0 

543/79 Rhen Richard/Jeremy Buhler     65 6.6  6.6 

111/214 Jake Cooper/Clay Futrell   DR DR  DR 

318/116 Tanner James/Wyatt Cox     93 0.0  0.0 

141/20 Jr. Dees/Ross Ashford     26 6.1  6.1 

620/668 Jase Staudt/Jhett Trenary     38 8.7  8.7 

523/425 Coleman Proctor/Logan Medlin     84 6.0  11.0X

728/729 J.C. Yeahquo/L.J. Yeahquo     62 6.1  6.1 

680/653 Tyler Wade/Wesley Thorp     53 6.9  6.9 

665/603 Tanner Tomlinson/Patrick Smith     61 6.3  11.3X

13/209 Mason D Appleton/Cooper Matthew Freeman     35 7.2  7.2 

541/615 Korbin Rice/Jake South     18 9.6  9.6 

438/435 Riley Minor/Brady Minor     76 5.3  5.3 

675/645 Clayton Van Aken/Cullen Teller     71 6.1  6.1 

666/135 Garrett Tonozzi/Jace Davis     29 0.0  0.0 

406/283 Bodie Mattson/Cash Hetzel     11 8.7  8.7 

649/238 Cole Thomas/Clay Green     45 9.1  14.1X

164/619 Cash Duty/Sid Sporer     12 0.0  0.0 

402/726 Chad Masters/Trey Yates     73 0.0  0.0 

685/231 Dalton Walker/Billy Good     21 7.1  12.1X

671/104 Dalton Turner/Clay Clayman     30 6.4  11.4X



Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Page 1 of 1

Team Roping

Rodeo: SHERIDAN, WY  (293)

Perf:

Judge:

Go-Round:

No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Field Total

2 Slack Thursday Morning

7/13/23 11:23 am TimedEventPointsEntryReport

671/104 Dalton Turner/Clay Clayman     61 0.0  0.0 

685/231 Dalton Walker/Billy Good     26 0.0  0.0 

402/726 Chad Masters/Trey Yates     18 0.0  0.0 

164/619 Cash Duty/Sid Sporer     73 6.4  11.4X

649/238 Cole Thomas/Clay Green     38 0.0  0.0 

666/135 Garrett Tonozzi/Jace Davis     45 0.0  0.0 

541/615 Korbin Rice/Jake South     71 6.8  6.8 

665/603 Tanner Tomlinson/Patrick Smith     37 4.8  4.8 

523/425 Coleman Proctor/Logan Medlin     47 0.0  0.0 

318/116 Tanner James/Wyatt Cox     21 0.0  0.0 

111/214 Jake Cooper/Clay Futrell     DR DR  DR 

724/25 J.D. Yates/Marcus Banister     12 6.1  11.1X

369/636 Blair D Lammers/Clayton Symons     DR DR  DR 
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